
Superintendent – Dr. Ryder Warren
Ryder.warren@midlandisd.net

Board of Trustees

Jay Isaacs, President 
District 7 - Term Expires 2016
email:   jisaacs@midlandisd.net  

Tommy Bishop, Vice President
District 3 - Term Expires 2014
email: tbishop@midlandisd.net

Karen Nicholson, Secretary
District 5 - Term Expires 2014
email: knicholson@midlandisd.net 

Rick Davis, Trustee
District 6 - Term Expires 2014
email: rickdavis@midlandisd.net

Karen Fullen, Trustee
District 4 - Term Expires 2016
email: kfullen@midlandisd.net

James E. Fuller, Trustee
District 1 - Term Expires 2016
email: jfuller@midlandisd.net

Angel Hernandez, Trustee
District 2 - Term Expires 2012
email: anhernandez@midlandisd.net 
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